
School Security and Mental 
Health Grants 



Grant Awards
 Total of $13 million 

awarded

$7,922,808 

$3,000,000

$990,099 

$1,087,093 

Security

SROs Annual Allocation

Mental Health

Contingency and
Innovation



School Security

 $7,922,808 allocated for 
enhanced school security

$5,660,017 

$2,262,791 

Expended Remaining



School Resource Officers

 $3,000,000 committed 
annually to fund 50% of the 
costs associated with new 
School Resource Officers

$2,613,608 

$386,392 

Expended Remaining



Mental Health – Training and Counseling 

 Total of $456,311 
expended

$417,220

$31,967 

$4,997 

$2,127 

Youth Co-Responder Team

Counseling

Mental Health First Aid

Training



Mental Health – Programs and Curriculum

 Total of $278,327 
expended

$252,953 

$21,174 

$4,200 

Social Emotional
Learning

Emotional Resilience

Climate Change and
Culture Survey
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